Data sheet 6FB1111-1AT10-3VE2
SIDOOR ATD400V relay Control device for Elevator doors, vertical,
up to 400 kg door weight, 36VDC, 1*RS485, 4*DI, 3*Relay, 1*24VDC
Out, -20-+ 50 °C
General information
Product type designation ATD400V RELAY
Manufacturer's article no. of the usable motor 6FB1103-0AT10-3MC0, 6FB1103-0AT11-3MC0, 6FB1103-
0AT10-3MD0, 6FB1103-0AT11-3MD0
Manufacturer's article no. of the usable power supply
unit
6FB1112-0AT20-3PS0
Supply voltage
Design of the power supply Via SIDOOR NT40
Encoder supply
Output voltage (DC) 24 V
short-circuit proof Yes
Power
Active power input 80 W
Active power input, max. 540 W
Active power input (standby mode) 5 W
Digital inputs
6FB1111-1AT10-3VE2 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/3 06/23/2020 © Copyright Siemens
Control inputs isolated Yes
Control inputs p-switching Yes
Digital outputs
Relay outputs